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3. Rietheim 11-er CUP

Förderverein SV Rietheim 

Hellas Villingen

Mannschaften

auf dem Sportgelände des SV Rietheim 

Sommerfest 2019

1Uhrzeit: Wechselzeit: 2 min

RYUK

S´Basdt II

S´Basdt I

3. Rietheimer 11-er Cup 

bis: 22:18

Am Samstag, 27. Juli 2019

20:30 8 min

FC Bolzer

S´Basdt II

FC Bolzer

DIE DA

FC Phoenix

FC Bolzer

DIE DA FC Phoenix

Hellas Villingen

S´Basdt II DIE DA

S´Basdt I

S´Basdt I FC Phoenix

RYUK FC Bolzer

Hellas Villingen DIE DA

DIE DA

FC Bolzer FC Phoenix

Hellas Villingen S´Basdt II

DIE DA S´Basdt I

FC Bolzer

FC Phoenix Hellas Villingen

S´Basdt I S´Basdt II

DIE DA

RYUK

Spielpaarung

RYUK

S´Basdt I

S´Basdt II

Hellas Villingen

10

18
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11

1

21:10

21:00

4

5
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1

2

2

1

17

9

2

2

1

21:20

21:30

21:40

2

1

Nr.

3

1

Platz

2

2

1

12

20

15

16

13

14

21

S´Basdt II

2

RYUK Hellas Villingen

FC Phoenix

S´Basdt I RYUK

2

1

2

1

1

RYUK

20:50

21:00

ErgebnisUhrzeit

20:30

20:30

20:40

21:30

FC Phoenix

FC Bolzer

21:10

21:20

20:50

1

20:40

22:00

22:10

21:40

21:50

21:50

22:00
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S´Basdt I

Hellas Villingen

Abschlusstabelle

FC Phoenix

FC Bolzer

DIE DA

RYUK

S´Basdt II

ToregSp. Pkt.v Diff.u

                                  


